L14000174825

•
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
<u> </u>
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Littly Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
•
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800287348308

06/30/16--01009--020 **25.00



J. HARRIE

COVER LETTER

	gistration Sect vision of Corpo				
CHRIECT.	Englewood P	arasailing, LLC			
SUBJEC1:		Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	,	
The enclosed	1 Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.		
Please return	all correspond	dence concerning this matter to	o the following:		
		Michael Chasse			
Name of Person					
Englewood Parasailing, LLC					
	Firm/Company				
		39 Glenhaven Circle E			
			Address		
		Saco, ME 04072			
			City/State and Zip Code		
		OOBparasail@gmail.com	o be used for future annual report notific	-42	
For further in	nformation cor	ncerning this matter, please cal		cation)	
Michael Cha	isse		855 359-2759		
	Name of I	Person	at ()	Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a	a check for the	following amount:			
■ \$25.00 F	iling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



July 1, 2016
MICHAEL
MICAHEL CHASSE
39 GLENHAVEN CIRCLE E
SACO, ME 04072

SUBJECT: ENGLEWOOD PARASAILING, LLC

Ref. Number: L14000134825

We have received your document for ENGLEWOOD PARASAILING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 716A00013948

SECREPTANT OF STATE.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited)	Liability Compa	ny as it now appears on our reco	ords.)
ne Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi orida document number L14000134825		were filed on 08/25/2014	and assigned
is amendment is submitted to amend the followi	ng:		
. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of th</u>	e limited liab	ility company here:	
e new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	s "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "L	
nter new principal offices address, if applicabl	e:	Michael Chasse	Fr. o
rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET A	ADDRESS)	824 East 6th Street	AR F Th
		Englewood, FL 34223	25 Col 1
			Fig. P. 11
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		Michael Chasse	
Aailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	(X)	824 East 6th Street	24 03
1		Englewood, FL 34223	,
If amending the registered agent and/or gistered agent and/or the new registered office. Name of New Registered Agent:	_	<u>e</u> :	rds, <u>enter the name of the</u>
	824 East 6th St	reet	
New Registered Office Address:	- T Dust Out Dt	Enter Florida street add	ress
1	Englewood		Florida ³⁴²²³
-		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

Produced Demodiling II C

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Michael Chasse	824 East 6th Street, Englewood, FL	□ Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	David O'Dell	·	Add
		1536 Stickney Pt. Rd., Sarasota, FL	■ Remove
			Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
		<u></u>	□ Remove
			Change .
	-		Addi
			>. □ Remove *
			Change (
			□ Remove
			Change

If amending	g any other informatio	n, enter change(s) here: (At	tach additional she	ets, if necessary.)	
					
					
***************************************	***************************************				
v					
					
					
			•		
		+**		··· 	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
					
			<u></u>		
	·				
fan effective o <u>Note:</u> If the	date inserted in this block	ote of filing: e specific and cannot be prior to date to does not meet the applicable startment of State's records.			
	specifies a delayed e day after the record	ffective date, but not an o	effective time, a	t 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier
06/13/ Dated	/2016			ALC	SEC J.
		David De	l	HASS	
	Sig	gnature of a member or authorized r	epresentative of a men	."15	- I
_	avid O'Dell		\sim (1		N I

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00